US Virtual Herbarium

Attendance at annual meeting. This meeting is held in conjunction with the annual meeting of the Botanical Society of America. 
	Name
	Email
	Institution
	In NIMSS

	Mary Barkworth
	mary.barkworth@usu.edu
	Utah State University
	Yes

	Zack Murrell
	murrellze@appstate.edu
	Appalachian State University
	Yes

	Eric Ribbens
	e-ribbens@wiu.edu
	Western Illinois University
	

	Emily Gillespie
	gillespiee@marshall.edu
	Marshall University
	

	Lena Struwe
	struwe@aesop.rutgers.edu
	Rutgers University
	Yes

	Michael Thomas
	mbthomas@hawaii.edu
	University of Hawaii
	Yes

	Rich Rabeler
	rabeler@umich.edu
	University of Michigan
	Yes

	Austin Mast
	Amast@bio.fsu.edu
	Florida State University
	

	Pam Soltis
	psoltis@flmnh.ufl.edu
	University of Florida
	

	Brent Mishler
	bmischler@berkeley.edu
	University of California, Berkeley
	

	Anna Monfils
	Monfi1ak@cmich.edu
	Central Michigan University
	

	Emilie Marques Jordao
	jordiem@emich.edu
	Central Michigan University
	

	Nancy Cowden
	cowden@lynchburg.edu
	Lynchburg University
	Yes

	Blanka Shaw
	blanka@duke.edu
	Duke University
	

	Lucinda McDade
	lmcdade@rsabg.org
	Rancho Santa Ana Botanical Garden
	

	Donna Ford-Werntz
	Dford2@wvu.edu
	West Virginia University
	Yes

	George Yatskievych
	George.Yatskievych@mobot.org
	Missouri Botanical Garden
	

	Rebecca Dolan
	rdolan@butler.edu
	Butler University
	Yes

	Eric Knox
	eknox@indiana.edu
	Indiana University
	

	Debra Trock
	dtrock@calacademy.org
	California Academy of Sciences
	

	David Barrington
	dbarring@uvm.edu
	University of Vermont
	Yes

	Melissa Davis
	mdavis@kent.edu
	Kent University
	

	Tatyana Livshultz
	Livshultz@ansp.org
	Academy of Natural Sciences 
	Yes

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


